

Schedule XLV-Form No. 1

Schedule XLV-Form No. 1

DIVISION

David

SUB-DIVISION

Name of the - Sr. Nagesh Chandra Gupta Ph.D. University

MI. B. No. - 1439

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency: Maa Vimala Construction

Final Bill.

42

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - <u>Coast. & Fine</u>					
Year of Maintenance of Road					
from <u>106-SH. to Rongpur Billore</u>					
Agency - <u>Mac Virela Construction</u>					
<u>Vill - Masaudha Talpa.</u>					
Post + P.S. - <u>Bilgaon</u>					
<u>Latna.</u>					
No. and Date of Agreement					
<u>22/SB/2020-2021 (23/02/21)</u>					
Actual Date of Completion -					
<u>15/03/22</u>					
Date of measurement - <u>08/10/22</u>					
Measurement & exp. Nill.					
<u>Signature</u>					
<u>08/10/22</u>					
<u>J. B.</u>					
Abstract of Cost:					
(1) <u>Clearing and grubbing of</u>					
<u>road land - do - do -</u>					
<u>all complete job.</u>					
V.T.M.B.P. - (32)					
Qty. - <u>0.43 Hec.</u>					
Rs <u>52993.20/Hec.</u> - Rs <u>22782-00</u>					
(2) <u>Providing E/W with a lift</u>					
<u>up to 1.5m and lead up to</u>					
<u>100m - do - do -</u>					
<u>all complete job.</u>					

V/F! — Rs. — 22789 = 002

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Rty. —		315.955	m ³		
@ Rs. 192.23/m ³ —					Rs. 60673 = 002
(30) Providing B/W. with a lift up to 1.5 m and lead up to 100 m — do — do —					
all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. —		(32)			
Rty. —		737.229	m ³		
@ Rs. 154.58/m ³ —					Rs. 113961 = 002
(31) Providing Const. of Subgrade and earthwork Shoulder — do — do —					
all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. —		(33)			
Rty. —		1598.875	m ³		
@ Rs. 192.01/m ³ —					Rs. 302802 = 002
(32) Const. of A.S.B. by providing well graded material — do — do —					
all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. —		(34)			
Rty. —		415.025	m ³		
@ Rs. 2865.09/m ³ —					Rs. 1189084 = 002
(33) Providing W.B.M. Br. — III. material — do — do —					
all complete job.					

- 4208355 = 002

48

XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(22) (31) Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar reinforcement in foundation complete					
do do					
all complete job					
V.T.M.B.P.	(38)				
Qty.		1.2531 MT.			
@ Rs. 53986.28/MT.					Rs. 67650 = 002
(23) (32) Providing F.C.C. Masonry substructure					
do do					
all complete job					
V.T.M.B.P.	(33)				
Qty.		16.499 m ³			
@ Rs. 6050.08/m ³					Rs. 99766 = 001
(24) (33) (34) (35) Providing 150 R.C.C. Pipe					
do do					
all complete job					
V.T.M.B.P.	(38) & (39)				
(i) 600mm φ Pipe		7.50m			
@ Rs. 1150.12/m					Rs. 8626 = 002
(ii) 1000mm φ Pipe		7.50m			
@ Rs. 3612.16/m					Rs. 27091 = 001
(iii) 300mm φ Pipe		30.00m			
@ Rs. 717.86/m					Rs. 21536 = 001
Total Rs.					4432024 = 001
Add 12% GST Fee					531843 = 002
Add 1% Labour Case					44320 = 001
Add 5% storage fee					67627 = 001

Scanned with CamScanner